UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Saratoga Springs
2024
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001033

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

5,465,354,736

2024 DATE: March 31, 2025
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
71,474,321 5,758,465.17
313,135.52
85,547.78
(29,863.19)
368,820.11
5.389.645.06
COLLECTION RATE
93.60%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
376,402.18
120,781.77
31,523.27
(7,869.68)
520,837.54
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
451,897.09 11,378.90 463,275.99
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 6,373,758.59
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



